01. Fahrt

10:09

10:22

10:30

10:32

02. Fahrt

10:12

10:17

10:23

10:33

10:38

10:48

03. Fahrt

10:37

11:02

04. Fahrt

10:39

10:52

11:00

11:02

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

Braunschweig
Hauptbahnhof Bstg. C
Braunschweig
Cyriaksring Bstg. B

Braunschweig
Cyriaksring
Braunschweig
Westbahnhof Bstg. B

Braunschweig
Hauptbahnhof
Braunschweig
Bohlweg/Damm Bstg. C

Braunschweig
Bohlweg/Damm Bstg. B
Braunschweig
Donaustral3e Bstg. B

Behindertengerechte Niederflurbahn (ohne Gewéhr)

ab

an

ab

an

ab

an

Braunschweig
Donaustrafie
Braunschweig
Westbahnhof Bstg. A

Braunschweig
Hauptbahnhof
Braunschweig
Westbahnhof Bstg. B

Braunschweig
Hauptbahnhof Bstg. C
Braunschweig
Cyriaksring Bstg. B

Behindertengerechte Niederflurbahn (ohne Gewéhr)

ab

an

Braunschweig
Cyriaksring
Braunschweig
Westbahnhof Bstg. B

Stralenbahn 5
Braunschweig
TurmstralRe

Omnibus 439
Braunschweig
Donaustralle

Omnibus 420
Braunschweig
WilhelmstralRe

Stralenbahn 3
Braunschweig
Weserstralle

Omnibus 439
Braunschweig
LeiferdestralRe

Omnibus 439
Braunschweig
Donaustralle

Stralenbahn 5
Braunschweig
TurmstralRe

Omnibus 439
Braunschweig
Donaustralle





